‭software and storage solution as part of the modernization of the special education files.  Cost‬
‭shall not exceed $15,000.00 and is to be paid out of the Special Education Budget.‬

‭L.‬ ‭Administration recommends approval of‬‭Resolution 2024-07‬‭authorizing the issuance of General‬
‭Obligation Bonds or Notes in the amount of up to fourteen million dollars ($14,000,000) for‬
‭purposes of the planning, designing, constructing, and equipping of renovations to the Spring‬
‭CityElementary School; providing for the date, maximum interest, maximum maturity dates and‬
‭place of payment in respect to the Bonds or Notes; setting forth the parameters for acceptance of‬

[...]

408 Event Workers Year Zimmerman Rhiannon $50.00/game

RESOLUTION – 2024 -- ____ 
SPRING-FORD AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 

MONTGOMERY AND CHESTER COUNTIES, PENNSYLVANIA 

A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE ISSUANCE OF ONE OR MORE 
SERIES OF BONDS IN THE AMOUNT OF UP TO FOURTEEN MILLION 
DOLLARS ($14,000,000); PROVIDING FOR THE DATES, MAXIMUM 
INTEREST RATES, MAXIMUM MATURITY DATES AND PLACE OF 
PAYMENT IN RESPECT TO THE BONDS; SETTING FORTH THE 
PARAMETERS FOR ACCEPTANCE OF A PROPOSAL AND AUTHORIZING 
ACCEPTANCE OF A PROPOSAL FOR THE PURCHASE OF THE BONDS;